

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 st and final Bill of					
Construction Work Complete.					
Name of work - To 2 nd SE Basu W					
Margari Tola under m23054					
Agency - Subhas Kumar Shali					
Agreement No - 07/m30/2023-24					
Date of Commencement 02/03/23					

Date of Completion = 01/12/23

Actual Date of Completion = 01/09/23

Date of Entry = 01/09/23

Record Entry.

1/24 clearing and
grubbing of road
land do do all
Complete job

$$2 \times (10 \times 20 \text{ m}) \times 1.0 \text{ m} = 400 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times (15 \times 20 \text{ m}) \times 1.0 \text{ m} = 600 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times (15 \times 20 \text{ m}) \times 1.0 \text{ m} = 600 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times (10 \times 20 \text{ m}) \times 1.0 \text{ m} = 400 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2000 \text{ m}^2$$

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
1 st and final Bill of Construction					
Worn Computed.					
(All & M. items)					
(1/136) Clearing and					
gubbing of road land					
P-1, 2 item 1/136					
0.26 Ha @ 59726.13/Ha = 11945 =					
(2/137) Construction of					
dredge parthen should					
P-2 item 2/137					
420.0 m ³ @ 238.23/m ³ = 100099 =					
(3/138) Construction of					
GSB m pot patch					
P-3 item no - 4/138					
22.23 m ³ @ 2623.22/m ³ = 58314 =					
(4/139) Foundation, laying, spread					
3 Comp. WBM gr II					
P-4 item 4/139					
18.35 m ³ @ 4845.02/m ³ = 88906					
(5/140) Foundation, laying, spread					
3 Comp. WBM gr II					
P-5, 6 item - 6/140					
27.58 m ³ @ 4355.56/m ³ = 120126 =					

Continuation

60, 379390

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/141) Pounding and abbluy					
Primer Coat RS,					
P-6.7	2ter-	7/141			
367.73 m ² @ 20.32/m ² =					21950 =
		59.69			
(7/142) Pounding and abbluy					
tau Coat RS,					
P-7	2ter-	8/142			
367.73 m ² @ 20.32/m ² =					7472 =
(8/143) Patch work over 4Bm					
mx Seal Surfacing					
P-8	2ter-	9/143			

367.73 m ² @ 26.84/m ² =					95919 =
(9/144) Pounding and Abbluy					
tau Coat RS,					
P-9	2ter-	12/144			
2437.5 m ² @ 16.93/m ² =					41267 =
(10/145) Pounding & levelling					
SDBC do-do					
P-9	2ter-	13/145			
60-9375 m ³ @ 14100.10/					859225 =
(11/146) Construction of Dory					
lean Cement Concrete					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P-8 stem - 10/146					
13.12 m ³ @ 4270.91/m ³					= 56055 =
(12/147) Construction of Un reinforced Pcc road					
P-9 stem - 11/147					
210.0 m ³ @ 8043.60/m ³					= 1689156 =
(13/148) Boundary & form Kilometre Stone					
P-10 stem - 13/148					
1 Nos @ 2688.72/each					= 2689 =
(14/149) 200 m Stone					
P-10 stem 15/149					
4 Nos @ 764.44/each					= 3058 =
(15/150) Direction and Place identification Board					
P-10 stem - 16/150					
1.92 m ² @ 13186.83/m ²					= 25319 =
(16/151) Boundary & fixup 600mm Rphilateral triangle					
P-10 stem - 17/152					
4 Nos @ 3849.10/each					= 15396 =

Continuation

Co = 3196896 =

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/152) 600mm Circular Band					
P- 10 item- 17/152					
2 Nos @ 3886.26 /each = 7773 =					
(18/153) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular sign Band					
P- 10 item- 18/153					
2 Nos @ 3758.03 /each = 7516 =					
(19/154) Roundrop and fixing Boundary Pillar					
P- 10 item- 19/154					
16 Nos @ 645.15 /each = 10322 =					
(20/156) Planting of tree by the road side					
P- 11 item- 20/156					
66 Nos @ 1039.45 /each = 68604 =					
(21/157) Boundary & abutment Road marking					
P- 11 item- 21/157					
200.0 m ² @ 762.51 /sqm = 152502					
(22/158) Roundrop and fixing hyprenal					

Continuation

CO = 3443613 =

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Masonry Project Board					
P- 2	Item -	2/158			
2 Nos @	10547.42/cm				= 21095
(23/159) Brick masonry (1:3)					
	on	parapet wall			
P- 11	Item	2/159			
1152 m ³ @	5755.91/m ³				= 66308
(24/160) Plastering with cm (1:3)					
	on	Brick work			
P- 11	Item -	22/160			
80.64 m ² @	185.72/m ²				= 14976
(25/161) Paintwork (Blau swish)					
	on	Parapet wall of C			
P- 11	Item -	23/161			
80.64 m ² @	110.27/m ²				= 8892
				3554884	=
Add 12% G.S.T =		+ ₹		426586	=
Add 1% Labour cess + ₹				35549	=
Add Seigniorage fee = + ₹				23107	=
				4040126	=
				806813	=
Less 19.92% As per Agorom -					
				3233315	
Signature 01/09/23 h Signature 01/09/23 HE Signature 1/9/23 ER					

Continuation